Introduce
Power Supply
Programmable Power Supply
Regulated Power Supply
Laboratory Programmable Power Supply
Constant Current Power Supply

Thermal shutdown
Output voltage, current adj.
by 10-turn-trimmer to precise control
Memory store and recall
www.tmsinc.co.kr  A2
www.tmsinc.co.kr  A3 www.tmsinc.co.kr  A4
Specification
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP3000-Series 30V, 10A~200A
Model
Channel
Line regulation
Load regulation

360
435 132
500
435 221
500
435 221
500
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP5000-Series 50V, 10A~200A
www.tmsinc.co.kr  A5 www.tmsinc.co.kr  A6
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP10000-Series 100V, 3A~50A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP20000-Series 200V, 2A~30A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

435 221
500
435 221
500
435 221
500
www.tmsinc.co.kr  A7 www.tmsinc.co.kr  A8
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP30000-Series  300V, 1A~20A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP50000-Series 500V, 1A~20A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

435 221
500
435 221
500
600 800
650
www.tmsinc.co.kr  A9 www.tmsinc.co.kr  A10
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP80000-Series   800V, 1A~20A
435 177 500 435 221 500
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TPP100000-Series 1000V, 1A~2A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

TPP-10001 TPP-10002
1 or 2 CH
1000V
1A
1000V
2A
www.tmsinc.co.kr  B1 www.tmsinc.co.kr  B2
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP3000-Series  30V, 10A~200A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP5000-Series  50V, 10A~200A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

435 132
500
435 221
500
435 221
500
www.tmsinc.co.kr  B3 www.tmsinc.co.kr  B4
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP10000-Series 100V, 3A~50A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP20000-Series  200V, 2A~30A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

435 221
500
435 221
500
435 221
500
www.tmsinc.co.kr  B5 www.tmsinc.co.kr  B6
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP30000-Series   300V, 1A~20A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP50000-Series 500V, 1A~20A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line regulation

435 221
500
435 221
500
600 800
650
www.tmsinc.co.kr  B7 www.tmsinc.co.kr  B8
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP80000-Series 800V, 1A~20A
Feature
Auto step running with timer setting
High reliability
Easy operation by keypad
Over voltage, over current &
over temperature protection
RS-232C standard interface
2years warranty
TIP100000-Series 1000V, 1A~2A
Specification
Model
Channel
Line Regulation